Schedule Change

#SNOW ROUTE \)

During snow storms or when slippery road conditions are present,

Effective December 20, 2020
To view senis updatos or equest T-Alets sont v emalor ton City Point-

message, visit www.mbta.com.

Omits East 8th Street Outbound before 2:15 pm. C hau ncy St & S u m mer St

Omits East 8th Street Inbound after 2:15 pm.
Flag bus on Columbia Road and Marine Road.

Express bus
points west
[via Masspike

Serving
e Broadway Station

Boston Marine
Industrial Park

. =/ ° SEAPORT * Tufts Medical Center
%7 &' .
3 N DISTRICT $ e Chinatown
4\ g $ <) & £ Baston G a Dry Dock Ave. ®—> . ; !
g oston Convention L
2i | & emina ame\\ €D s 5 e Downtown & Shopping District
@ £ v K < & Terminal St ch < .
S v, 33 0aqy,, & S v s, Silver Line SL2 Bran — e Red Line
arbor
T Loy ;,ﬁy S P ° Incustrial Park e « Orange Line
< 1 BRoADWAYE S Reserved Channe!
- JIN sk, - * Silver Line
£ :
$
TN
sna%h . V/ //1 ol A
(=} L2
3
(47) 3 @
e, 2 qﬁ’#
B a" %: g,
[:r_] PR E.1stSt = Marine
(3) Y Medal of Fark
& 2 2 Honor /T\
= L i Park ? east T
g B £ 12 £ Broadway =
i e y ' = 4 &
2 = E.4thSt =
171 to Airport Station Emg a
(Blue Line) via all Son 5,
airport terminals =1 5 = E.5t St /T\
2 e 2
S s SOUTH s

Dorchester I BOSTON

h St.

1S J0QiEH PIO

A Heights ETnSt
8 E.7th St
= {11 o = .5
7 EMere Rt e N
JUSPTIRTIIItE LAt 2
e
(T)ANDREW S o
Preble St . . %z'”é\ ROUTE
evine Way 0‘\
e Moakdoy & Massachusetts Bay -
g "ve% % Transportation Authority p
: B .
South Bay 2o, Information 617-222-3200 » 1-800-392-6100
?9%

% ) (TTY) 617-222-5146 ¢ www.mbta.com




1" Weekday 1 Saturday 1 Sunday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive
City Broadway Chauncy @ | Chauncy @ Broadway City City Broadway Chauncy @ | Chauncy @ Broadway City City Broadway Chauncy @ | Chauncy @ Broadway City
Point Station Summer Sts | Summer Sts Station Point Point Station Summer Sts | Summer Sts Station Point Point Station Summer Sts | Summer Sts Station Point
5:11A 5:24A 5:35A 5:37A 5:43A 5:56A 5:10A 5:22A 5:29A 5:34A 5:39A 5:52A a6:15A 6:29A 6:38 b 6:40A 6:43A 6:55A
5:30 5:43 5:54 5:56 6:02 6:15 5:55 6:07 6:14 6:18 6:23 6:36 a 6:45 6:59 7:08 b 7:10 713 7:25
gfgg gfﬁ)g gfég gfég gfgg gfgg 6:40 6:52 6:59 7:03 7:08 7:21 a7:15 7:29 7:38 b 7:40 7:43 7:55
610 626 6:39 642 6:49 7:06 7:25 7:39 7:48 7:53 7:58 8:12 a7:45 7:59 8:08 b 8:10 8:13 8:25
6;20 6;36 6;49 6;53 7;00 7;18 7:50 8:04 8:13 8:20 8:25 8:39 a8:15 8:29 8:38 b 8:40 8:43 8:55
6:30 6:46 6:59 7:03 7:12 7:30 8:20 8:35 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:11 9:05 9:20 9:32 9:37 9:43 9:58
6:40 6:56 7:11 7:14 7:23 7:41 8:45 9:00 9:12 9:20 9:25 9:39 a 10:05 10:19 10:28 b 10:35 10:39 10:52
6:50 7:07 7:23 7:26 7:35 7:53 9:15 9:30 9:42 9:50 9:55 10:08 11:00 11:15 11:27 11:32 11:38 11:53
7:00 717 A 7:44 7:53 8:11 9:45 10:00 10:12 10:20 10:26 10:40
g0 oY S mansuntl - e S0e Gl 1015 10:30 10:43 10:50 10:56 11:10 12:00N  12:14P 12:27P | 12:32P  12:38P  12:53P
8:36 8'53 911 824 833 8'51 10:45 11:01 11:14 11:20 11:27 11:42 1:00 1:14 1:27 1:32 1:39 1:54
8:42 8:58 9:16 8:39 8:48 9:06 11:15 11:31 11:44 11:50 11:57 12:12P 2:00 2:14 2:27 2:32 2:39 2:54
8:52 9:07 9:25 8:51 9:00 9:18 11:50 12:06P 12:19P 3:00 3:14 3:27 3:32 3:39 3:54
9:02 9:17 9:35 9:03 9:12 9:30 12:25P 12:32P 12:47 4:00 4:14 4:27 4:32 4:38 4:54
gig 1838 18?3 g;g 3125421 ggg 12:20P  12:36 12:49 12:55 1:02 1:19 5:00 5:14 5:25 5:32 5:38 5:54
: : : : : : 12:55 1:11 1:24 1:30 1:37 1:54 6:00 6:13 6:24 6:32 6:37 6:52
10:20 10:35 10:53 9:45 9:54 10:12 . . . . . . . . . . . .
10'55 11:10 1108 10-20 10:29 10:47 1:25 1:41 1:54 2:00 2:07 2:24 6:58 711 7:22 7:28 7:33 7:48
11:30 11:45 12:03P 11:00 11:09 11:27 2:00 2:16 2:29 2:35 2:42 2:58 7:53 8:06 8:15 8:21 8:26 8:40
11:35 11:44 12:02P 2:30 2:47 2:58 3:05 3:12 3:28 8:45 8:57 9:06 9:13 9:18 9:32
12:10P 12:25P 12:43 3:05 3:22 3:33 3:40 3:47 4:03 9:37 9:49 9:58 10:05 10:10 10:24
12:45 1:00 1:18 12:10P 12:19P 12:38 3:35 3:52 4:04 4:10 4:17 4:33 10:29 10:41 10:50 10:54 10:59 11:12
1:25 1:40 1:58 12:50 12:59 1:19 4:10 4:25 4:37 4:45 4:52 5:08 11:15 11:25 11:33 11:40 11:45 11:58
gfgg g;g ggg ;gg 3 ;553’2 4:40 4:55 5:07 5:15 5:22 5:38 12:00M  12:10A 12:18A | 12:25A  12:30A  12:43A
2:40 2:55 313 2:30 2:39 2:59 5:15 5:30 5:42 5:50 5:57 6:13 12:45 12:55 1:03 1:10 w1:15 1:28
3:00 3:15 3:33 2:45 2:54 3:14 5:45 6:00 6:12 6:20 6:27 6:43
3:13 3:28 3:46 3:00 3:09 3:29 6:20 6:35 6:47 6:55 7:02 7:18
3:25 3:40 3:58 3:25 3:34 3:54 6:50 7:05 7:17 7:25 7:31 7:46
3:34 3:49 4:07 34 3:50 4:10 7:25 7:40 7:52 8:00 8:06 8:21
3:46 4:01 4:19 3:54 4:03 4:23 . . . . . .
3:58 4:13 4:31 4:06 4:15 4:37 ;Zgg g:gg g:}g gfg g:g; g:zg a- 1o Kneeland Street
4:10 4:25 4:43 4:18 4:30 4:52 9:45 9:59 10:09 1016 10:22 10:37 b - From Kneeland Street
4:22 4:37 4:55 4:30 4:42 5:04 - - . . - . w - Waits for last train to arrive at Broadway Station.
4:34 4:49 5:07 4:42 4:54 5:16 10:43 10:55 11:04 11:10 11:16 11:31 Y
4:46 5:01 5:19 4:54 5:06 5:30 11:37 11:49 11:58 12:04A 12:10A 12:25A . i i _
4:58 5:13 5:31 5:06 5:19 5:45 12:32A  12:44A 12:53A 12:59 w 1:05 1:20 All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities
5:10 5:25 5:43 5:18 5:32 5:58
5:24 5:39 5:57 5:30 5:44 6:10 Bus +
5:35 5:50 6:08 5:42 5:56 6:22 Fare Local Bus Bus + Bus Subway us
5:48 6:03 6:21 5:54 6:08 6:32 Subway
5:59 6:14 6:32 6:06 6:19 6:42 -
6:13 6:28 6:46 6:18 6:29 6:52 CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $2.40
6:28 6:43 7:01 6:30 6:41 7:03 iaTi *
6:43 6:58 7416 6:40 651 713 CharlieTicket $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $4.10
;:gs ;:13 7:34 6:55 7:05 7:26 Cash-on-Board  $1.70 $3.40 $2.40 $4.10
H H 7:52 7:1 7: :
723 e a2 732 72 o) Student/Youth** $0.85  $0.85  $1.10  $1.10
8:15 8:27 8:39 7:40 7:49 8:06 H
8:45 8:57 9:09 7:57 8:05 8:22 Senior/TAP+++  $0.85  $0.85  $1.10  $1.10
9:15 9:27 9:39 8:16 8:24 8:41 FREE FARES. Children 14 and under ride free wh edb ) .
. . . . . . N laren and under ride free when accompanie a paying customer;
1322 :?8; :2:2 g;‘g gg] ggg Blind Access CharlieCard holders ride free and if using a g\fide, the\éuigeyridges free.
};:gfs;A 1;ggA 13(5)2A 1(9):‘2‘2 1333; 1ggg ** ;reaqn\fifreersssstuul:imel?t/ agll'll‘i/:é:rl';eo?b‘:)S{hs(lsi;lji\,e(sig}?igstudent CharlieCards available
: : : : : : : : d hrough participating middle and high schools. Youth CharlieCard
11:20 11:26 11:41 Winter 2021 Holidays available through sommunity pactners across Greater Boston.
12:10A 12:16A 12:31A 12/25/20 & 1/1/21 Sun; 1/18/21 & 2/15/21: Sat ok Reguires Senior/thP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
1:03 w 1:09 1:24 and persons with disabilities.




